Ashland Garden Club

Making Ashland Beautiful With Your Help

The Ashland Garden Club is a group of volunteer neighbors who plant and maintain over a dozen public sites around town throughout the seasons. We also sponsor public educational programs on gardening and nature.

Donate or sponsor sites and help the Ashland Garden Club maintain colorful town plantings.

- Give \$25 or more and be recognized on our website.
- Sponsor a chosen site for a year and be recognized on our website with a link to your business and a sign at the site location. (Costs vary by site.)

Whether you want to sponsor a site, or make a smaller donation to the club, please complete both sides of this form and mail with your check payable to:

Ashland Garden Club

☐ I wish to support the Garden Club with a gift of
\$5\$10\$25\$50 Other \$
☐ Yes, I wish to sponsor a public garden in town for
one year. Please contact me to choose a site.
☐ I wish to give a memorial gift of \$

We are truly grateful for your support.

Name for publicity	
(You may list your	rself as "anonymous" here if you wish.)
Address	_
Phone	
Email	
	n on future Garden Club events.
	e person being honored. If yo or their family notified of your
In Memory/Honor of Name and address to sen	
	O
-	

Thank you for your gift!

Mail to: The Ashland Garden Club c/o Gretchen Bravacos, Treasurer 23 Dearth Circle, Ashland, MA 01721



We are a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

EIN: 26-4256489

All donations are tax deductible to the extent of the law.

Visit us at: www.AshlandGardenClub.org
Contact us at: info@AshlandGardenClub.org